
5-12 

6-12 

6-14

9.5-18

8.3-20

9.5-20

9.5-24

12.4-24

12.4-28

13.6-28

14.9-28

16.9-28

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

64A6/60A8

71A6/67A8

66A6/63A8

105A6/101A8

101A6/98A8

107A6/103A8

111A6/108A8

120A6/117A8

131A6/127A8

134A6/130A8

137A6/133A8

143A6/139A8

6

6

4

8

8

8

8

8

12

12

12

12

TT

TT

TL

TT

TT

TT

TT

TT

TT

TT

TT

TT

34

34

34

57

56

57

56

65

65

68

71

73

4JA

5JA

5JA

W8

W7

W8

W8

W11

W11

W12

W13

W15L

15

19

21

60

50

63

74

111

129

156

176

216

(Deep
Tread)

21

23

25

35

35

38

41

46

50

52

54

57

5

6

6

10

8

10

9

12

12

14

15

17

62

68

74

106

105

112

124

137

148

154

161

170

10

10

11

16

16

17

19

21

23

24

25

26

620

760

660

2040

1820

2150

2400

3080

4290

4660

5060

6000

51

38

28

44

46

41

41

33

51

44

38

35

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

Optimized lug distribution to support
excellent traction and self-cleaning for
puddling operation
Better inner volume to give higher
traction in wet & moist soil conditions
Good lateral traction gives operational
stability

TractorTDB 121 - [R-1W+] [TL/TT]

Size
ALT
Size

LI/SI Ply/* 
Tread
Depth

 (32 nds)

Wt
(lbs)

OD
inches

SW
inches

RC
inches

SLR
inches

Max
Load
(lbs)

Preferred
RimType

Max
Speed
(mph)Psi

25


